GENERAL NOTES:

(1) THESE STANDARDS ARE FOR URBAN LOTS AND ARE GENERAL N NATURE
CERTAIN LOTS MAY REQUIRE CHANGES.

{2) LAWN AND SWALES SHALL HAVE A NINIMUM SLOPE OF 2.0% AND A MAXIMUM

SLOPE OF 6.0%.

{3) WHERE GRADES IN EXCESS OF 6.0% ARE REQUIRED,THE MAXIMUM SLOPE
SHALL BE 3:1. IN ANY CASE GRADE CHANGES I EXCESS OF 0.6M ARE 7O BE
ACCOMPLISHED BY USE OF A RETAINING WALL. RETAINING WALLS HIGHER THAN
0.6M SHALL HAVE A
BE PERMITTED,

FENCE INSTALLED ON THE HIGH SIDE. TIMBER WALL WILL NOT
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(4) THE MAXINUM DEPTH OF A REAR YARD SWALE SWALL BE 03W. THE WA proceeding with excavation. - 5 JURA CHENEN
FLOW ALLOWED IN A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE THAT FROM 6 REAR YARDS. Any discrepancies are to be reported SE é[ .
SWALE LENGTHS SHALL NOT BE GREATER THAN 3 LOT WIDTHS. to the Buider immediately. g B
(5)mzu?x°|»41t'1‘:agm%rmﬁsu ﬁjs:usma:gmmscme l "
ADJACENT USE FO E GRADE OF THE SWALE. THE i
MAXINUM FLOW ALLOWED IN A SIDE SWALE IS THAT FROM 4 REAR YARDS. - Theshulden shocomply withial current T o
(6) AT LEAST ONE SIDEYARD OF ALL UNITS SHALL HAVE A SIDE APRON (2.0% stondards for Local Municipal T\
SLOPE) OF 0.6m NINIMUM. Subdivision Lot Drainage ond Grading as
%&mﬁz nf?«gg SUFLSTA'J-:WM%M SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR ALL they relate to max. & min. slopes for
(8) REAR LOT CATCHBASIN GRATES TO BE 75mm BELOW FINISHED GRADE. yords, swales & drives and clearances to KEY PLAN N.TS.
(9) DONNSU‘PSOlHS TONgf?CHARGE ONTO GROUND ON SPIASH PADS. street furniture and services for driveways.
DOWNSPOUTS SHALL NOT DISCHARGE ACROSS WALKWAYS.
(10) WEEPING TILE DRANAGE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF . Footings to bear on natural undisturbed
BRAMPTON SUBDMISION DESIGN STANDARDS. soll ond be a min. of 1.22m below
(11) 200mm OF TOPSORL SHALL BE APPLIED TO EACH LOT PRIOR TO SODDING. I finished : :
grade. Underside of footings
12) DRIVEWAY SHOU THAN 2.
%’ND&O;_ GRADES HUIRISEESESS ZORING DT CRENTER shown are token from erchitectural plans
gnsanr(us M'NM% cw:r; DISTANCE BETWEEN THE EDGE OF A DRVEWAY AND A and may not represent actual footing level.
ls N m. - » .
(14) HOUSE STYLES ARE TO BE USED TO SUR THE LOT GRADING. - i dimensions and grade elevations . &V .
J (15) SEMI~DETACHED AND TOWNHOUSE UNITS TO EMPLOY SPLIT DRAINAGE. are shown in meters. So of ) / FGF 22761
(16) BRICKUNE TO BE 150mm TO 200mm ABOVE FINAL GRADE AT HOUSE. o ., o /IS § X ¥ 44% g_ TFW 227.25
(17) PATIO STONES NUST BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SIDE ENTRANCE. - Unless otherwise indicated, finished floor O a/ls ISy DRIVEWAY 7/ FBF 224.54
{18) THIS IS MEANT TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH CATY OF BRAMPTON level is 0.40m chove Specified House &8 7 USF_224.31
SUADVISION DESIGN CRITERIA A WUB
gg) of(zjgmor GROUND ELEV) 3 :m%m L AHESOHC W0 THE g::i:k:lt :;' t;yn:o:‘st sattoe:;?:: :n::t be / MM
NAL ATION HOUSE. 226,62 2.0% 1
(20) ALL DRIVEWAY WIDTHS AND DRIVEWAY PAVING SHALL BE AS PER CITY OF made o gain entry into house. — 226.2 - R34 sy W Architect Inc.
?ZR:)M BURDER 70 PROVIDE LAYOUT FOR THE LOCATION OF CURB DEPRESSIONS Maintain top of foundation wall ) 4 720% -2 il ) CEM BN AT L EERIE
WHEN REQUESTED BY THE BUILDER min. 0.15m above finished grade. 5 Y. 1322 =T oFy! g2 | R = MARCH 30, 2022
(22) FOOTINGS CONSTRUCTED NEXT TO A CATCHBASN LEAD PIPE OR OTHER Unprotected apenings (windows,doors) x*Ig N I S (]
MUNICIPAL SERVICES SHALL BE EXTENDED BELOW THE LEAD PIPE EXCAVATION. - Unprotecied openings {windaws,doors Q 3 O | M || LS8k == FINAL 8. GGE
FOOTINGS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED ON UNDISTURBED GROUND AND SOLL must be min 1.2m from lot fines. N SN o | § v | R R i
CONSULTANTS vmmnon REOUIRH) 5 §>< \ .I,. & -I—I t —+ 19.30 This stamp \ only for the puvpfn‘e: o‘f d;?\gnrr
(23) SOIL CONSULTANTS TO BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO DIGGING INTO ENGINEERED - Waterbox to be min. Im away from L et o = = == N © |SABELLA gt sl e o i Sl s T
riveway. If within 1m to be relocated a : R O 408-OPTMAIN-
FILL LOTS. dri f within 1 b d ot P | \Ls. - 40.8- OPT MAIN -4 BED
(2) SO CONSULTANE VERFICATON 15 REQUED FOR, FOOTHG biders epense. O S| 8l omvewat | [FoF 27e) _ LEa
(25) UMESTONE NOT TO BE USED AS BEDDING FOR WEEPING TIE AND wllge *E <425y Y [TPW 227.16) faf{lop |
BASEMENT SLAB I FDC IS PROPOSED. < 9||§gNTH FBF 224.47| Q1.4 JSunen !—-———————._
N 6.025 | USF 224.19] & | = SITE PLAN REVIEW
(0 o § L B raraaos 1' o m .2..;-?
NOTE: - 1 : 2.0% - 2.0% 226.36 . LOTNO.. 7. ) . REGISTERED PLAN 45“'\ =21 200
. e ) ’. e . - = —— —— THF PROPOSED 3 ND D 3
BUILDER TO VERIFY SANITARY AND STORM INVERT ELEVATIONS PRIOR 70 {226.14 e X T I EONSTTRADING AND DRAWAGE (S APPROVED
EXCAVATION FOR FOOTINGS. Q 3 RADING PLANS FOR THE SUBDIVISION
UNDERGROUND SERVICES WERE NOT CONSTRUCTED WHEN SITEPLAN WAS APPROVED. N, RIVIF ¥ DOES NOT WARRANT THAT OTHER INFORMATION
- 4 THIS DRAVUNG IS ACCURATE OR COMPLETE. SOLE
- L FONSUMLLT ‘r FOR DESIGN AND DETAILS SHALL REMAIN
all 8 4% WITH THE DESIGNER
o N
SITE DATA —:i #- NOCOMMENT B REVIEWEDBY. A‘ .....
LOT No. 29 — coMMENTSASNOTED B pate 22 Ma 12..
REGISTERED PLAN 43M-
ZONING R1F-2463 < i:_[-'l CANDEVCON LIMITED
BUILDING HT. (10.60 m MAX.) 8.79 CONSULTING ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS
GARAGE DOOR WIDTH (m) 2-244
INTERIOR GARAGE WIL (m) 5.59 X 6.10
T
©@ ROOF COLLECTOR LOT No. ORAWING TMLE :
LEGEND 3 sy e AL PA Asg':,:,*.zﬁo LOT 29 SITE PLAN
PROPOSED GRADES TRANSFORMER O DOWNSPOUT OF /ARCH T j
X288.00 EXISTING GRADES st X:LB‘V_E %“gggﬂ“ mmm FIRE RATED WALL . .FE SUR l AN o. DATE PROJECT NAME :
F‘lgl msg?rgzg;:%&?u B BELL PEDESTAL G GAS METER ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN DAk 2122 VALES w HmBER
[0 CATCH BASIN H HYDRO METER SCALE
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USF  UNDERSIDE OF FOOTINGS & SIREET SION [A] AR conomoner S OGIST 250
USFR  UNDERSIDE OF FOOTINGS REAR | ®  RevEms: PLAN S S - — T
USFF UNDERSIDE OF FOOTINGS FRONT | @ ENGINEERING FILL LOTS BY PAGE. NO.| CLEENT NAME :
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